
Hardware KIT

�
�
�
�
�
�
�

�
�
�
	


�
�

D
:\F

O
R

M
S\

C
AS

A\
PA

R
TS

LS
T\

PA
R

T-
LS

T.
FR

PS
at

 A
pr

 1
2 

20
03

 1
0:

52
:1

4

����������	
��
	
��� �������
�������
����������	���	������������������	����	
�

Summary :-

Date:- 28 Jul 94 Data File Ref :- D:\FORMS\CASA\PARTSLST\OLD\PARTSLST.DBF

CASA KIT Part Number :- 

This product has been
manufactured under

CASA's Quality
Assurance Scheme.

Product Description:- 
Fasteners HARDAWARE Kit for Light Weight EQUIPMENT Rack Frames

LWRF-HWK

1

2

3

4

5

6

Item

CS-M5x10

CS-M5x12

MS-M5x10CSK-POZ(Z)

SW-M5- MS1Z

BAG-100x75-PL100

LABL-SPK.FRP

Part Number
Socket Head Cap Screw M5 x 10mm

Socket Head Cap Screw M5 x 12mm

Machine Screw Countersink M5 x 10mm Pozidrive, Zinc Pl

Spring Washer M5, Steel 1mm thick, Zinc Plated

Bag 100x75mm Plastic 100 micron

Product Label 60x50mm with "LWRF-HWK" Product Details

Description
24

24

16

48

1

1

Qty CHK
Net Kg

per piece

Total PIECES
Total PACKAGES
Total Line ITEMS

GROSS  Weight Kg

NOTE :-  Upon opening this KIT, please confim the presence of all parts and tick the Receiver's "CHK" box.

Date packed:-
Packed by:-

6
0.0 Date Checked:-

114

Time:-  9:53 PMRecord:- 14

PARTS LIST
P.O. Box 38-828

PETONE, Wellington
Phone - (64-4) 9393 777
������������ ������������������������������������	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Date - 12th April, 2003 Ref - PART-LST.FRPe-mail = sales@casa.co.nz


